
October 2024
STORAGE COMPUTED* NEW RELEASE - C.F.S.

ACRE-FEET INFLOW MELONES EVAP**
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. RELEASE POWER SPILL OUTLET C.F.S.

61,754
1 505.37 61,342 -412 758 651 957 0 0 9
2 504.70 60,560 -782 492 428 871 0 0 15
3 504.39 60,201 -359 629 561 794 0 0 16
4 504.76 60,629 428 1,013 880 782 0 0 15
5 505.14 61,072 443 1,027 883 790 0 0 14
6 505.29 61,248 176 820 717 717 0 0 14
7 505.47 61,460 212 809 740 692 0 0 10
8 505.80 61,848 388 890 849 680 0 0 14
9 504.27 60,062 -1,786 1 14 883 0 0 18
10 502.71 58,285 -1,777 393 400 593 0 686 10
11 502.04 57,535 -750 1,428 1,415 1,799 0 0 7
12 502.60 58,162 627 1,892 1,850 1,568 0 0 8
13 501.99 57,479 -683 1,001 948 1,339 0 0 6
14 501.25 56,663 -816 749 679 1,155 0 0 5
15 502.20 57,714 1,051 1,551 1,285 1,015 0 0 6
16 502.28 57,804 90 1,242 1,056 1,189 0 0 8
17 502.42 57,960 156 1,516 1,322 1,437 0 0 0
18 500.94 56,322 -1,638 800 740 1,620 0 0 6
19 500.96 56,344 22 1,393 1,206 1,376 0 0 6
20 501.12 56,519 175 1,289 1,113 1,195 0 0 6
21 501.47 56,905 386 1,064 913 861 0 0 8
22 501.41 56,839 -66 629 574 655 0 0 7
23 501.20 56,608 -231 871 740 843 0 135 9
24 500.67 56,029 -579 1,391 1,209 1,676 0 0 7
25 500.35 55,682 -347 1,388 1,207 1,557 0 0 6
26 500.28 55,607 -75 1,300 1,135 1,334 0 0 4
27 501.16 56,563 956 1,542 1,339 1,053 0 0 7
28 500.78 56,149 -414 522 453 708 0 20 3
29 501.14 56,541 392 525 462 323 0 0 4
30 502.37 57,904 1,363 1,348 1,138 656 0 0 5
31 501.74 57,203 -701 1,008 838 1,357 0 0 4
TOTALS -4,551 31,281 27,745 32,475 0 841 257
ACRE-FEET -4,551 62,046 55,032 64,414 0 1,668 510
*   COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
** EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM NEW MELONES PAN.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 64,414 Outlet 1,668
Spill 0 Total 66,082

Historical Archive and Report Database

Tulloch Reservoir Daily Operations
Run Date: 11/10/2024


